
1***

3***

3a***

3b

4j

3c

4

4a

4d*

4e

4f**

4i*

4g

Szablony

I II

4h

4b

4c

21a***

1b

1c

1d

1

3b

Opracowa³ Pawe³ Adamowicz (http://pkprepo.net/), 2016, niektóre prawa zastrze¿one

Schron przeciwod³amkowy 
(Splitterschutzzelle), skala 1:25

1cm



I 3a

3b

3

4h
4i

4e

4c+4d

4

4a..b+4d

4b
II

4a

4d
4f

4e
4g

4i

3c

4c
4d

4f

4j

1c

1a

1d

1b

1b

3b

3c
3

1

3a
1a
1c

1

Odci¹æ tylko w 
przypadku 
wykonania 

wnêtrza.

Elementy dla 
wersji z 
wnêtrzem

Uk³ad elementów 
w przypadku 
wykonania 
wnêtrza.

2

Opracowa³ Pawe³ Adamowicz (http://pkprepo.net/), 2016, niektóre prawa zastrze¿one

Schron przeciwod³amkowy 
(Splitterschutzzelle), skala 1:25


	Strona 1
	Strona 2

